
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Planning 5 days Thu 4/3/08 Thu 4/10/08

2 Request Emergency / Provisional Certification 0 days Thu 4/3/08 Thu 4/3/08

3 OSOS Approval of Certification Request 0 days Tue 4/8/08 Tue 4/8/08

4 Conference Call with Sequoia and Pierce County: Election Setup Options 0 days Wed 4/9/08 Wed 4/9/08

5 Deliver System Specifications 0 days Thu 4/10/08 Thu 4/10/08

6 Deliver Draft Certification Timeline and RCV Requirements 0 days Thu 4/10/08 Thu 4/10/08

7 Finalize and Test 10 days Fri 4/11/08 Thu 4/24/08

8 Finalize BPS / Bridge coding changes 5 days Fri 4/11/08 Thu 4/17/08

9 Bridge internal test data (Pierce specific requirements) 0 days Thu 4/17/08 Thu 4/17/08

10 Internal testing w/Pierce specific requirements 6 days Thu 4/17/08 Thu 4/24/08

11 Confirm Go-ahead 0 days Thu 4/24/08 Thu 4/24/08

12 Certification Activities 22 days Wed 4/16/08 Mon 5/19/08

13 County to Provide Election Content for Public Test 0 days Wed 4/16/08 Wed 4/16/08

14 Enter Primary and General in BPS for Public Examination 5 days Thu 4/17/08 Wed 4/23/08

15 Deliver Equipment Upgrade Plan 0 days Thu 4/24/08 Thu 4/24/08

16 Perform on-site training 5 days Mon 4/28/08 Fri 5/2/08

17 Upgrade Certification Equipment 1 day Tue 4/29/08 Tue 4/29/08

18 Certification Ballots to Printer 0 days Thu 5/1/08 Thu 5/1/08

19 Advertise Public Test 0 days Mon 5/5/08 Mon 5/5/08

20 Prepare Certification Test Decks 2 days Thu 5/8/08 Fri 5/9/08

21 Certification Testing 5 days Mon 5/12/08 Fri 5/16/08

22 OSOS Approval of Provisional Emergency Certification 0 days Mon 5/19/08 Mon 5/19/08

23 Implementation 14 days Tue 5/20/08 Fri 6/6/08

24 Equipment Upgrades 1 day Thu 6/5/08 Thu 6/5/08

25 Prepare database for filing week and Primary Election 9 days Tue 5/20/08 Fri 5/30/08

26 Candidate Filing Week 5 days Mon 6/2/08 Fri 6/6/08
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